DATA SHEET
GLV93RE7451 Series
P-1
Subject to change without notice.
20170619-A
RECTANGULAR LIGHT ENGINE
GLV93RE7451 SERIES
FEATURES & BENEFITS

CS14055_STRADA-IP-2X6-T2 Strada 71.4x173 9.17 Asymmetric
CS14143_STRADA-IP-2X6-T3 Strada 71.4x173 8.5 Asymmetric
PART NUMBERING & ORDERING INFORMATION
1. PRODUCT SERIES
GLV93RE7451
Rectangular MCPCB 146.6mm x 45mm
2. CONNECTOR TYPE
CN – AVX 9296002202906
Part Number：
1 2 3 4 6
3. LED TYPE
LM - LUXEON ® 5050 24V
LQ - LUXEON ® 5050 6V
6. LED CRI & CCT
70 CRI                     80 CRI                     90 CRI
727 - 2700K ANSI   827 - 2700K ANSI   927 - 2700K ANSI
730 - 3000K ANSI 830 - 3000K ANSI   930 - 3000K ANSI
740 - 4000K ANSI   835 - 3500K ANSI   935 - 3500K ANSI
750 - 5000K ANSI   840 - 4000K ANSI   940 - 4000K ANSI
757 - 5700K ANSI 850 - 5000K ANSI
765 - 6500K ANSI   865 - 6500K ANSI
5. NUMBER OF LED
12 - 12 LEDs
4. CIRCUIT TYPE
6 - 12 LEDs, 6 Parallel X 2 Series
5
P-10
RECTANGULAR LIGHT ENGINE
GLV93RE7451/ CN – LM 6 12 730
Subject to change without notice.
20170619-A
PRODUCT LABELING
Every PCB is marked with specific numbers. Each marking consists of the following items (example):
Customer Part Number:
GLAYY17872-1
General Luminaire Part ID:
GLV93RE7451/CN-LM612***
Order number – Follow-up number:
50033721-3
MPN LED – BIN code:
L150-3070502400000
Safety & Certification Markings:
Custom QR Code:
The font size used for marking is 1.5.
P-11
Subject to change without notice.
20170619-A
RECTANGULAR LIGHT ENGINE
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
P-12
Subject to change without notice.
20170619-A
RECTANGULAR LIGHT ENGINE
THERMAL CONSIDERATIONS
The light engines must operate under proper environmental conditions and the operating ambient air temperature must NOT
exceed a certain maximum which cause the LEDs to exceed the maximum junction temperature as stated in the LED datasheet.